
22512021 cmail- YourThuEday morning trip with uber

Sr& Grnait

1 rnessage

Uber Receipts <uberindia@uber.com>
To: hitendra.admulhe@gmail.com

Uber

Total

Thu, Feb 25, 202'1 at 10:43 ANrl

Total<358.10

Febtuaty ?5,2421

<358.10

Base fare

Time

Distance

Distance Surcharge O

Subtotal

Wait Time &

Booking fee &

<80.30

<'179.61

<42.73

{349.89

<6.00

Before Taxes

Hitendra Admuthe <hitendra.admuthe@gmail,com>

Your Thursday morning trip with Uber

Thanks for riding,
Hitendra(sagar)
We hope you enjoYed Your ride

this morning.

<47 -25

<341.04



22512021 Gma YourThursdayalter.oonapw i Uber

Hitendra Admuthe <hitendra.admuthe@gmail.com>
tr?l umarr

Your Thursday afternoon trip with Uber
1 message

lJber Receipts <uber.india@ubercom>
To: hitendra.admuthe@gmail.com

Uber

Thanks for riding,
Hitendra(sagar)
We hope you enjoyed your ride
this afternoon.

Total

Trip fare

Subtotal

Booking fee S

Wait Time *

Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 2:18 PM

Tota <208.06

Febtuaty 25,2021

<208.06

<188.62

<188.62

<6.00

<13.44

<'198.16

(4.95

{4.95

Before Taxes

CGST (2.5%)

sGST/UTGST (2.5%)


