

Hitendra Admuthe <hitendra.admuthe@gmail.com>

### Your Thursday morning trip with Uber

1 message

Uber Receipts <uber.india@uber.com>
To: hitendra.admuthe@gmail.com

Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 10:43 AM

**Uber** 

Total ₹358.10 February 25, 2021

## Thanks for riding, Hitendra(sagar)

We hope you enjoyed your ride this morning.



**Total** 

₹358.10

₹47 **2**5

Base fare	₹41.25
Time	₹80.30
Distance	₹179.61
Distance Surcharge @	₹42.73
Subtotal	₹349.89
Wait Time @	₹2.21
Booking fee	₹6.00

**Before Taxes** 

₹341.04



#### Hitendra Admuthe <a href="mailto:hitendra.admuthe@gmail.com">hitendra.admuthe@gmail.com</a>

### Your Thursday afternoon trip with Uber

1 message

**Uber Receipts** <uber.india@uber.com>
To: hitendra.admuthe@gmail.com

Thu, Feb 25, 2021 at 2:18 PM

## **Uber**

Total ₹208.06 February 25, 2021

# Thanks for riding, Hitendra(sagar)

We hope you enjoyed your ride this afternoon.



**Total** 

₹208.06

Trip fare	₹188.62
Subtotal	₹188.62
Booking fee	₹6.00
Wait Time     Output   Description:	₹13.44
Before Taxes	₹198.16
CGST (2.5%)	₹4.95
SGST/UTGST (2.5%)	₹4.95